
15

9

12

8
10

13

11

12

9

13
16

3 6

5

2

1

4

Deflector adjustment 700239-1

17

15

15

14

7



Deflector adjustment 700239-1
REF. ENGLISH DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION FRAN¢AISE QTY. PART #

1 Handgrip Poign®e 1 102062
2 Control lever Levier de contr¹le 1 103155
3 Arm support Support du bras 1 103152
4 Cone spring Ressort conique 1 102302
5 Hex. bolt 5/16" n.c. x 1 1/4" Boulon hex. 5/16" n.c. x 1 1/4" 1 O/L
6 Carriage bolt 5/16" n.c. x 1-1/2" Boulon ¨ carrosserie 5/6" n.c. x 1 1/2" 1 O/L
7 Cable shield Gaine de c©ble 1 104302
8 Top actuator Actuateur sup®rieur 1 103153
9 Hex. bolt 1/4" n.c. x 3/4" Boulon hex. 1/4" n.c. x 3/4" 2 O/L
10 Compression spring Ressort de compression 1 102301
11 Bottom actuator Actuateur inf®rieur 1 103154
12 Flat washer 5/16" hole Rondelle plate 5/16" trou 2 O/L
13 Nylon insert lock nut 1/4" n.c. £crou a garniture de nylon 1/4" n.c. 2 O/L
14 Inner cable C©ble int®rieur 1 103039
15 Nylon insert lock nut 5/16" n.c. £crou ¨ garniture de nylon 5/16" n.c. 3 O/L
16 Wire stop Embout de c©ble 1 103150
17 Nylon flat washer 11/32" Rondelle plate de nylon 11/32" 2 102009


	CHUTE
	Drawing View1

	Billchute

